Product Datasheet
 Celsius® CFT
Logistic
Accessories
Product Information
Celsius® CFT provides safe and easy-to-use solution through a series of accessories designed to minimize manual handling
of Celsius®-Pak and to mitigate the associated risks. This gives to the end-users the possibility to build an industrial process
from filling and freezing to shipping, thawing and dispensing.

Celsius® Shipper | Ship
7
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FTH-TC00033-0001 TC33 – Transfer Cart 33L
FTH-TC00100-0001 TC100 – Transfer Cart 100L
Upon request Filling Station
FTH-SM00101-0024 Shippable Storage Module
FTH-SM00101-0028 SSM Shipper
FTH-SM00101-0020 SSM Trolley
FTH-SM00101-0027 SSM Insulated Cover
FTH-SM00102-0002 Celsius® Shipper
FTH-CF00004-0020 Celsius®-Pak 1L and 2L Carrier
FTH-CF00004-0050 Filling Station Insert for 1L and
2L Celsius®-Pak
FTH-SM00100-0070 SM100 – Storage Module
FTH-SM00101-0010 Trolley for SM100
FTH-SR00080-0003 Adaptor, Freezer Storage,
80 L, 20” deep
Sales and Service
Contacts
For further contacts, visit